
 
 

PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LTD 

Office of: Dy.Chief Engineer /Civil Works Circle, Jalandhar 

Tel. & Fax No. 0181 2232243 

____________________________________________________________________________ 

SHORT TERM TENDER NOTICE 

 
Office Dy.Chief Engineer/Civil. Works Circle PSTCL 

Jalandhar. 

 

Tender Specification No. CW/JC/T- 04/2014-15  

Issuing Authority Dy.Chief Engineer/Civil. Works Circle, PSTCL 

Jalandhar. 

 

Address Kothi No. C-3, Shakti Sadan, PSTCL,Jalandhar 

Place Jalandhar 

Short Description.+ 
Construction of  Tech Civil Works for  220 KV 

Addl. Bay,PCC Flooring 1:5:10 and  Re-training 

Wall around Yard  at 220 KV Sub Station Ghuba 

ya as per CSR/ PWD specification & PSTCL   

Drawings.. 
Tender Publication  Jag Bani ( Punjabi), 

The Tribune (English)  and Ajit (Punjabi) 

Completion Period 180 days 

Eligibility Criteria As per Terms & Conditions. 

Starting date of Sale of Tenders:  

Last date of Sale of tender 23.06.2014         Up to Office  Time 

Last date for Bid Submission 26.06.2014         13.00 hrs.  

Pre Bid meet date  - 

Bid Opening 26.06.2014         13.30 hrs. 

Document Cost Rs.1000/-  each       

Payment Mode Demand Draft or B.A-16 

Payment in favour of Addl. SE/ Civil Works Divn. PSTCLJalandhar 

Earnest Money Deposit Demand Draft 

Contact Phone: 0181-2232243 

URL for Additional information ( www.pstcl.gov in) 

 

         
         Dy.Chief Engineer, 

         Civil Works Circle,  

          PSTCL, Jalandhar. 

 

 
 

 

http://www.pstcl.go/


 

TERMS & CONDITIONS 

(I)  General Conditions:- 

1.0  Tender documents shall be issued only to those Ist Class working building contractors who 

have  enlisted with PSTCL, PSPCL,  earstwhile  PSEB, Pb. PWD/B & R, MES, Railway, 

Pb. Govt/ Central Govt. & any other organization & have  satisfactorily executed similar 

nature of work of same as specified in the DNIT. 

1.1 The Tender should enclose Rs. 1000/- (Rs. One thousand only) in the shape of Bank 

Draft/BA-16 in favour of Addl.SE/Sr.Xen/Civil Works Divn. PSTCL, 

Jalandhar/Patiala/Mohali payable at Jalandhar/Patiala/Mohali toward cost of tender 

documents/ specifications which is non- Refundable  

1.2 Tender of such Bidders who do not enclose the Demand Draft of of tender documents/ 

specifications shall not be opened.  

1.3 All tenders must be accompanied by earnest money at the rates and in the form prescribed 

in the tender document except in the case of those tenderers who have specially exempted 

there under. 

1.4 Conditional Tender will not be accepted. Tenderer will have to comply with all the rules 

and regulations under factory Act., Industrial Dispute Act, E.P.F.Act., Labour Laws and 

Bonus Act & Retrenchment Compensation etc. 

1.5 The Tender shall be issued to those who have VAT No.& EPF Number. 

1.6  Tender received telegraphically through telex or Fax/e-mail shall not be accepted. 

1.7 The Competent Authority reserves the rights to reject any or All Tenders without 

assigning any reasons. 

1.8 In case date of opening the Tender happens to be holidays, the tender will be received and 

opened on the next working day at the same time. Tender documents shall be issued to 

only those tenderers who prime facia meets aforesaid qualifying requirement. However, 

issue of tender documents shall not automatically construe qualification of the tenderer 

for the award of the work, which shall again determine during bid evaluation. 

1.9 The Demand Draft of tender documents/Specifications cost & EMD shall be submitted in 

 Civil Works Circle,PSTCLJalandhar.( Kothi No. C-3, Shakti Sadan Jalandhar.) 

 2.0   The completion period of the work is 180 days. 

.  

         Dy.Chief Engineer, 

         Civil Works Circle,  

          PSTCL, Jalandhar  

         

. 



 
 

PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LTD 

Office of: Dy. Chief Engineer /Civil Works Circle, Jalandhar 

Tel. & Fax No. 0181 2232243 

SHORT TERM TENDER NOTICE 

 

Office Dy.Chief Engineer/Civil. Works Circle,  

Kothi No. C-3, Shakti Sadan PSTCL, 

Jalandhar 

Tender Notice for  
Construction of Tech Civil Works for 220 

KV Addl. Bay,PCC Flooring 1:5:10 and  

Re-training Wall around Yard  at 220 KV 

Sub Station Ghubaya. 
as per CSR/ PWD specification & PSTCL   

Drawings.. 

Completion period 180 Days 

Tender Enquiry No. CW/JC/T-04/2014-15 

Last Date & Time for: 

 

1.Sale of Tender Documents: 

 

2. Reciept of Tender: 

 

3. Opening of Tender: 

 

 

23.06.2014          Up to Office time 

 

26.06.2014          Up to 13.00 P.M 

 

26.06.2014           at 13.30 P.M. 

 

For terms & Conditions may be down loaded PSTCL’s web site: 

   ( www.pstcl.gov.in ) 

 

 

 
         Dy.Chief Engineer, 

         Civil Works Circle,  

          PSTCL, Jalandhar. 

. 

. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                              

http://www.pstcl.gov.in/


       
 

pMjwb styt trWsimSn kwrporySn ilmitf 
dPqr: aup-mu~K ieMjInIAr/ isvl vrks hlkw,jlMDr 

tYlIPUn Aqy PYks nM: 0181-2232243 
Swrt trm tYNfr noits 

________________________________________________________ 
  

dPqr aup mu~K ieMjInIAr, isvl inrmwx hlkw, koTI nM:  
sI-3, SkqI sdn  
pMjwb styt trwsimSn kwrporySn ilmitf jlMDr [ 

tYNfr noits 220 ky.vI sb stySn GubwieAw iv~Ky 220 ky.vI 
AfISnl byA, pI.sI.sI PloirMg 1:5:10, Aqy Xwrf 
eyrIey dy Awly-dyAwly rI-tyinMg vwl bnwaUx dy 
isvl qknIkI kMmW dI auswrI krn sbMDI[ 

 
tYNfr ieMnkuAwrI nM: 
 

sI.fvlXU/jy.sI /tI- 04/2014-15 

kMm mukMml krn dw smW 
 

180 idn 

AwKrI imqI Aqy twiem: 
1. tYNfr dsqwvyz vycxw: 
2. tYNfr pRwpq krnw: 
3. tYNfr Kolx dw smW: 

  
23.06.2014     dPqrI smyN q~k  
26.06.2014     Swm 13.00 v~jy q~k 
26.06.2014     Swm 13.30 v~jy q~k  

For terms & Conditions may be down loaded PSTCL’s web site: 

   ( www.pstcl.gov.in ) 

                                            
aup mu~K ieMjInIAr, 

                                                isvl inrmwx hlkw, 
                                                pI.AYs.tI.sI.AYl.jlMDr 

 

                                                   
 
 

http://www.pstcl.gov.in/

